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Total:

Cheval

Ronin

Glucose
Joenato Dark*
Lattifo*

Hideira*
Jakaponk Daxel
Hourra de Ritoire
Hermes Somolli
Ice Coktail*
Noble Rush Flevo
Midnight Blues
Hyper Class*
Vamos CD

Idole de Bouére
Fortuna Fighter*
Jivaro d'Hermine
Henzo du Copy*
Kimcoere le Fol
Imagine*

Let's Twist

Just an Oasis
Inside Love

Laser de Joudes

20/08/2025 / 16:39

Classement par chevaux
Ordré par points

Détenteur couleurs

Woiton Petra
Sonnbauer Stefan
Stalla Grischuna
Ecurie Turrettini
Schneider Nicole
Perrin Rémy

Stall 1égo

Theureau Ludovic
Stall Nyburg
Fankhauser Theo
Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Club T Boc

Stall Bracher

Ecurie PJ

Maitre Dominique
Mutton Aldo

Pittet Nicolas

Perrin Rémy

Johner Jean-Francgois
Lehmann Cyril
Johner Jean-Francois
Griter Daniel

Muller Roland
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Victoires
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Gains
période

3'710
3'310
1'950
2'197
3'396
965
952
1'189
924
525
2'800
434
637
331
225
210
368
189
175

24'487

% victoires
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